St. Roch CSS Ravens (Brampton — ROPSSAA)
Adam Scott CVI Lions (Peterborough - COSSA)

Otr. Team Time

1% AS  10:04
2rd SR 201
3% AS  7:00
39 SR 1145
4" SR 1055

TEAM STATS

Rushing (att.-yds.)
Passing Yards

- Team Losses

Net Offence

First Downs

Return Yards
Fumbles-Lost
Turnover on Downs
Interceptions by
Penalties-Yards

INDIVIDUAL STATS

Rushing (atts.-yds.)

Receiving (caught-yds)

Passing
(comp.-atts.-tds-int)

Tackles

Ravens first OFSAA Bowl win in their first appearance

2015 OFSAA Football Festival Game 9 Summary

Central Bowl

Play

Daniel Challice from Jack Knox, 6 yards
Malcolm Miller, 8 yard run
Jack Knox, punt rouge

Tyrell Richards from Deandre Rose, 37 yds.
Malcolm Miller, 8 yard run

Adam Scott

21-73
75

-5
143

;

126
2-1

1

0
5-60

LIONS

Max Moloney 13-74

Owen Faulkner Nolan 2-6

Owen Faulkner Nolan 2-25
Daniel Challice 3-24, td

Jack Knox 8-17-1-2

Max Moloney 6

Convert

no good

Tyrell Richards
n/a

Tyrell Richards
no good

St. Roch

28-156
99

-22
233

10

121
2-1

1

2

9-62

RAVENS

Running

AS 6-0
SR 7-6
7-7

SR 14-7
SR 20-7

Malcolm Miller 21-133, 2 tds

Jamaal Nkrumah 2-15

Tyrell Richards 2-66, td

Daniel Clarke 4-26

Deandre Rose 7-13-1-0

Akheem Edwards 6



