2015 OFSAA Football Festival Game 9 Summary Central Bowl

St. Roch CSS Ravens (Brampton – ROPSSAA)	20
Adam Scott CVI Lions (Peterborough - COSSA)	7

<u>Qtr.</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>	Play	<u>Convert</u>	<u>Running</u>
1^{st}	A S	10:04	Daniel Challice from Jack Knox, 6 yards	no good	AS 6-0
2rd	S R	2:01	Malcolm Miller, 8 yard run	Tyrell Richards	SR 7-6
3^{rd}	A S	7:00	Jack Knox, punt rouge	n/a	7-7
3^{rd}	S R	11:45	Tyrell Richards from Deandre Rose, 37 yds.	Tyrell Richards	SR 14-7
4^{th}	S R	10:55	Malcolm Miller, 8 yard run	no good	SR 20-7

TEAM STATS

Adam Scott	St. Roch
21-73	28-156
75	99
-5	-22
143	233
7	10
126	121
2-1	2-1
1	1
0	2
5-60	9-62
	21-73 75 -5 143 7 126 2-1 1 0

INDIVIDUAL STATS

LIONS

RAVENS

Rushing (attsyds.)	Max Moloney 13-74 Owen Faulkner Nolan 2-6	Malcolm Miller 21-133, 2 tds Jamaal Nkrumah 2-15
Receiving (caught-yds)	Owen Faulkner Nolan 2-25 Daniel Challice 3-24, td	Tyrell Richards 2-66, td Daniel Clarke 4-26
Passing (compattstds-int)	Jack Knox 8-17-1-2	Deandre Rose 7-13-1-0
Tackles	Max Moloney 6	Akheem Edwards 6

Ravens first OFSAA Bowl win in their first appearance